Gig Harbor Paddlers Cup
5k Finish Order

Bib First Name
125 Tom

122 Ana
120 Diana

187 Danzig
128 Spike

124 Sierra
118 Nora

119 Christine
117 Ryan

104 Natalie
108 Sarah
111 Anna
127 Kelly
129 Katie
121 Joanna
198 Tanner

103 Jonthan

107 V. "sandy"
126 Laura

113 Tim

190 Derek

105 Lane

102 Dave

112 James

101 Jennifer
130 Sadie

110 Ryan

114 Jeff

115 Anastaceja
116 Yeleezaveta

123 Abby
227 Oliver

Last Name
Swetish

Swetish
Hughes

Norberg
Kane

Noskoff
Davis

Gutierrez Flynn
Wurts

Davis
Grady
Martinson
North
Scoles
Crocker
Stiefel
Cirincione

Gilliard
Brougher

Quayle
Osborn
Davis
Boynton
Morton
Booth
Hanks
Hayes
Sorenson
Woodard
Woodard

Scoggins
Farguar

Division
Mens - Open

Womens - Bantam/Novice
Womens - Open

Mens - Para
Mens - Para

Womens - Bantam/Novice
Womens - Open

Womens - Open
Mens - Bantam/Novice

Womens - Open

Womens - Bantam/Novice
Womens - Open

Womens - Bantam/Novice
Womens - Bantam/Novice
Womens - Open

Mens - Bantam/Novice

Mens - Open

Womens - Open
Womens - Open

Mens - Open

Mens - Open

Womens - Bantam/Novice
Mens - Open

Mens - Open

Womens - Open

Womens - Bantam/Novice
Mens - Open

Mens - Open

Womens - Open

Womens - Bantam/Novice

Womens - Bantam/Novice

Craft
Kayak

Kayak
Kayak

Para
Kayak

Kayak
Kayak

Kayak
Kayak

Team boat - canoe
Team boat - canoe
Team boat - canoe
Team boat - canoe
Team boat - canoe
Kayak

Kayak

SUP

Kayak
SuUP

SUP
SUP
Kayak
SUP
SUP
SUP
Kayak
Kayak
SUP
Canoe
Kayak

Kayak
Canoe

Finish Time
27.13.9

30.27.9
34.02.2

34.56.0
35.36.0

36.10.6
36.14.3

37.05.4
38.32.6

39.45.2
39.45.2
39.45.2
39.45.2
39.45.2
41.51.1
43.24.4

44.04.6

44.57.2
44.57.5

50.26.0

52.16.7

54.07.3

57.03.8

57.06.5

59.01.5

1.52.6.0

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
DNF



